
Zontävling 2021Resultat

Pool 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Durefelt Arvid, Tranås BTK

Isaksson Joel, Vetlanda BTK

Petersson Adam, Tranås BTK

Wihrén Lucas, Sandsjöfors SK

Bäckmark Albin, BTK Final

Dautovic Faris, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

Widehäll Philip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlsson Sebastian, Sandsjöfors SK

Osbäck Lukas, KFUM Jönköping IA

Idius Emil, Vetlanda BTK

Johansson Noel, Tranås BTK

Källner Jesper, Sävsjö BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

Mour Isaac, Sävsjö BTK

Uveborn Simon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sandström Olle, Vaggeryds BTK

Knutsson Leo, Kännestubba BTK

Celinder Elvira, Sandsjöfors SK

Hansson Efendic Matteo, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Ekberg Frans, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlsson Cornelia, Sävsjö BTK

Andersson Rasmus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Snälls Vilmer, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ortiz Melvin, Tranås BTK

Kvist Jonathan, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 5
1

2

3

4

5

6

Widehäll Lucas, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hjalmarsson Emmanuel, Kännestubba BTK

Högsborn Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Tärneberg Lucas, Sandsjöfors SK

Karlstad Elis, Sävsjö BTK

Palmér Felix, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 6
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lindberg Aron, Kännestubba BTK

Hagelin Gustav, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ledell Julius, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlsson Vigor, Vaggeryds BTK

Djerf Simon, Tabergs SK

Broman Casper, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 7
1

2

3

4

5

6

Michno Jakub, KFUM Jönköping IA

Celinder Jona, Sandsjöfors SK

Aspås Noa, Kännestubba BTK

Berglund Theo, Huskvarna Södra IS

Uddenberg Lukas, Tranås BTK

Nordman Isak, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 8
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lindström Nathanael, Huskvarna Södra IS

Håkansson Noel, Sävsjö BTK

Yngvesson Petter, Kännestubba BTK

Arvidsson Vincent, Vaggeryds BTK

Uysal Robin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Persson Leo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Andersson Alfred, Vaggeryds BTK

Leijbertz Felix, Kännestubba BTK

Petkovic Daniel, Huskvarna Södra IS

Rydell Jack, BTK Final

Quach Oliver, KFUM Jönköping IA

Högsta Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lindberg Svante, Kännestubba BTK

Staberg Vilgot, Huskvarna Södra IS

Johansson Adam, Vaggeryds BTK

Bredhammar Teo, BTK Final

Lekenstam Olle, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ekermo Olle, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sjödin Alfred, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ngyuen Erik, Kännestubba BTK

Odeheim Eddie, Tranås BTK

Alvehed Arwin, Sävsjö BTK

Orestig Einar, KFUM Jönköping IA

Rickardsson Conrad, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dautovic Vedad, Vetlanda BTK

Ramirez Santiago, KFUM Jönköping IA

Björk Hugo, Vaggeryds BTK

Ward Alqaisi, KFUM Jönköping IA

Öhrebäck Noa, Kännestubba BTK

Bång Theo, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Carlström Elias, Vetlanda BTK

Skarp Albin, Sävsjö BTK

Zbeer Vinos, KFUM Jönköping IA

Kåremalm Oliver, KFUM Jönköping IA

Öhman Charlie, Tranås BTK

Al-Shather Yousaf, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hanning Arvid, Tranås BTK

Sunesson Karl, Vetlanda BTK

Klaric Ivan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Wetterbrandt Ture, KFUM Jönköping IA

Axelsson Hjalmar, Sävsjö BTK

Öhrebäck Adam, Kännestubba BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

Alvehed Caspian, Sävsjö BTK

Uddenberg Love, Tranås BTK

Broman Miliam, Tranås BTK

Back Axel, BTK Final

Bjerhag Sixten, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

6

Henriksson Carl, Sävsjö BTK

Karlqvist Filip, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Melker, BTK Clipper

Citu Mihai, KFUM Jönköping IA

Clemensson Elliot, Sävsjö BTK

Uddenberg Levi, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pool 17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Axelsson Holger, Sävsjö BTK

Rydberg Gabriel, Tabergs SK

Moodysson Joel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Åhström Liam, BTK Final

Hammarqvist Höglander Alfred, Tranås BTK

Isaksson Edit, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 18
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nilsson Stella, Sävsjö BTK

Strömqvist-Rilovski Theodore, KFUM Jönköping IA

Nilsson Alvin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Widehäll Benjamin, Tabergs SK

Hammarqvist Höglander Tilde, Tranås BTK

Isaksson Elvira, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


